

## **SGA MS Cherestea ,rigle,dulapi-rasinoase**

I.D.: 47828946

Data  
publicarii 02.07.20

Coduri CPV 03419000-0

Pretul  
estimativ: 10.476,20 RON - 10.476,20 RON

Descriere: Cherestea rasinoase (g=24mm, l=4 m)=4.36 x980 lei/um=4272.8 lei -dulap rasinos (g=38 mm,l=3.5 m)=0.02 mc x980 lei/um=19.6 lei -dulap rasinos (l=3 m ,gr=48mm,cls a)=2 mcx 980 lei/um=1960 lei -dulap rasinos(l=4.5 m;gr=48 mm,cls A)=4 mc x 980 lei/um=3920 lei - rigle rasinoase(l=3m, gr =50x50mm,cls A) cantitate0.07mc x 980 lei/um=68.6 lei -rigle rasinoase(L-4m;5x5 cls B-24 buc) cantitate0.24 mc x 980 lei/um=235.2 lei Total 10476.2 lei  
Taxare inversa